© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Time Delay Relays
Single Shot
Rev: 1-A-062116
TDS / TDSH / TDSL SERIES
Relay Output, Single Shot Time Delay Relay

LED indication
(select models) Provides visual indication of relay status
DIP switch adjustment Provides first time setting accuracy
Isolated output contacts Allows control of loads for AC or DC voltages
L1 N/L2
L1 N/L2
8-PIN OCTAL SPDT
11-PIN DPDT
S1 = Initiate Switch
Relay contacts are isolated.
*
*8-pin models UL listed when used in
combination with P1011-6 socket only.
Ordering Information
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE DELAY RANGE (SEC) LED PLUG TYPE/OUTPUT FORM
TDS120AL 120VAC 1-1023 in 1s increments X Octal (8-pin) plug, SPDT
TDS120ALD 120VAC 1-1023 in 1s increments X 11-pin plug, DPDT
TDS12D 12VDC 1-1023 in 1s increments Octal (8-pin) plug, SPDT
TDS230AL 230VAC 1-1023 in 1s increments X Octal (8-pin) plug, SPDT
TDS24AL 24VAC 1-1023 in 1s increments X Octal (8-pin) plug, SPDT
TDSH120AL 120VAC 10-10230 in 10s increments X Octal (8-pin) plug, SPDT
TDSL120AL 120VAC 0.1-102.3 in 0.1s increments X Octal (8-pin) plug, SPDT
TDSL12D 12VDC 0.1-102.3 in 0.1s increments Octal (8-pin) plug, SPDT
If you don’t find the part you need, call us for a custom product 800-843-8848
8-PIN
11-PIN
© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls